
Leg Dir Notes Total Leg Dir Notes Total
0.1 ← Turn left at Mark West Springs Rd 0.1 0.1 ← Turn left at Mark West Springs Rd 0.1
0.5 ↑ Continue on River Rd 0.6 0.5 ↑ Continue on River Rd 0.6
1.6 ← Turn left on Woolsey Rd 2.1 1.6 ← Turn left on Woolsey Rd 2.1
0.3 → Turn right at Woolsey Rd 2.4 0.3 → Turn right at Woolsey Rd 2.4
2.2 ← Turn left on Oakwild Ln 4.7 2.2 ← Turn left on Oakwild Ln 4.7
0.5 → Turn right on W Olivet Rd 6.0 0.5 → Turn right on W Olivet Rd 6.0
0.2 ← Turn left on Piner Rd 6.3 0.2 ← Turn left on Piner Rd 6.3
0.5 → Turn right at Willowside Rd 6.8 0.5 → Turn right at Willowside Rd 6.8
2.0 → Turn right at Hall Rd 8.8 2.0 → Turn right at Hall Rd 8.8
1.0 ← Turn left on Sanford Rd 9.8 1.0 ← Turn left on Sanford Rd 9.8
0.9 → Turn right at Occidental Rd 10.7 0.9 → Turn right at Occidental Rd 10.7
2.8 → Turn right on Mill Station Rd 13.5 2.8 → Turn right on Mill Station Rd 13.5
0.9 → Slight right at Dyer Ave 14.4 0.9 → Slight right at Dyer Ave 14.4
0.4 → Turn right at Graton Rd 14.8 0.4 → Turn right at Graton Rd 14.8
0.4 ← Turn left on Ross Rd 15.1 0.4 ← Turn left on Ross Rd 15.1
0.6 → Turn right on Green Valley Rd 15.8 0.6 → Turn right on Green Valley Rd 15.8
0.6 ← Slight left at Vine Hill Rd 16.4 0.6 ← Slight left at Vine Hill Rd 16.4
2.9 ← Slight left on Laguna Rd 19.3 2.9 ← Slight left on Laguna Rd 19.3
0.3 ↑ Continue on Trenton Rd 19.6 0.3 ↑ Continue on Trenton Rd 19.6
0.2 → Turn right on Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 19.8 0.2 → Turn right on Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 19.8
1.4 ← Turn left on Eastside Rd 21.2 1.4 ← Turn left on Eastside Rd 21.2
1.2 → Turn right on Wohler Rd 22.4 1.2 → Turn right on Wohler Rd 22.4
1.1 ↑ Rest Stop@ Wohler Bridge 23.4 1.1 ↑ Rest Stop@ Wohler Bridge 23.4
1.1 ← Turn left on Eastside Rd 24.5 1.1 ← Turn left on Eastside Rd 24.5
1.2 → Turn right on Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 25.7 1.2 → Turn right on Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 25.7
0.1 ← Turn left on Mark West Station Rd 25.8 0.1 ← Turn left on Mark West Station Rd 25.8
2.5 ↑ Continue on Windsor Rd 28.3 2.5 ↑ Continue on Windsor Rd 28.3
1.2 → Turn right on Shiloh Rd 29.5 1.2 → Turn right on Shiloh Rd 29.5
2.0 → Turn right on Old Redwood Hwy 31.5 2.0 → Turn right on Old Redwood Hwy 31.5
2.8 → Turn right into LBC 34.3 2.8 → Turn right into LBC 34.3
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